
Sectional Test Series & Full Length Test Series Programme

Aarohan Civil Service Institute
UBI Building, Maligaon, 3rd Floor, Guwahati-11

Contact No. : 7002216693, 9365361908
Test Series Programme for APSC (Prelims.) for 2023-2024

17.02.2024 (Saturday)

Date / Day / Subject(Sectional & Full Length)
10.02.2024 (Saturday) Polity (1)

21.02.2024 (Wednesday)

29.02.2024 (Thursday)

Current Affairs (1)23.02.2024 (Friday)
Polity (2)

Geography (2)

19.02.2024 (Monday)
Assam Based GS (1)

26.02.2024 (Monday)

05.03.2024 (Tuesday)

History (2)

Current Affairs (2)

Time : Morning (11AM to 1PM) & Afternoon (2PM to 4PM)

Assam Based GS (2)

Geography (1)
12.02.2024 (Monday) History (1)

Economy (1)

Economy (2)
GS - 2 * (CSAT) * Test -1GS - 1* Full Length Test - 1

29.02.2024 (Thursday) Geography (2)
05.03.2024 (Tuesday) Current Affairs (2)
07.03.2024 (Thursday)

AAROHAN CIVIL SERVICE INSTITUTE.

Director

Bio-Diversity / Science & Tech / Socio-Economic Issue
N.B. For Current Affairs * Specially Emphasises on Ecology / Environment /

14.03.2024 (Thursday) GS - 1* Full Length Test - 4 GS - 2 * (CSAT) * Test -4

Assam Based GS (2)

GS - 2 * (CSAT) * Test -3GS - 1* Full Length Test - 3
GS - 2 * (CSAT) * Test -209.03.2024 (Saturday)

Economy (2)

12.03.2024 (Tuesday)
GS - 1 * Full Length Test - 2


